
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= AMSOUTH BANK N.A.;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198501090000
08010

01/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE POOLE,
HERBERT C,
JR.ETAL

14 264

198501150000
13360

01/15/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

INZINNA,
ANTHONY L. &
LOU

14 887

198502060000
28980

02/06/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERRYMON,
GREER

11 47

198502180000
37630

02/18/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISHAM,
CLARE
ETAL

18 142

198502190000
38810

02/19/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

18 254

198502190000
39040

02/19/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TISDALE
GEORGE G. &
ROSE

18 254

198502220000
41890

02/22/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE GUNN,
MICHAEL &
DONN-ETAL

18 616

198502140000
35360

02/14/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JENKINS
BRICK CO

11 120

198504050000
77040

04/05/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROCK,
SCOTT G.

11 497

198504090000
79780

04/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ERNEST
MCCARTY
FORD INC

11 534

198504090000
79830

04/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAMBOLICH,
JONG

11 533

198503260000
67210

03/26/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

21 931

198505090001
01450

05/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BOHLI, JOHN
E.

11 756

198504220000
88290

04/22/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

UNIVERSITY
SAILING
CENTER

11 647

198504270000
93440

04/27/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

56 328

198505200001
09890

05/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE NELSON,
GLORIA A.
ETAL

27 711

198505200001
09950

05/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee MORTGAGE JUROVICH,
EDWARD F.
ETAL

27 711

198505290001
15880

05/29/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

EAST END
AUTO SALES

11 937

198505290001
16060

05/29/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

11 952

198505290001
16670

05/29/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
HOMER ED

11 952

198506180001
30920

06/18/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

11 995



198506180001
31090

06/18/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

11 994

198507160001
53590

07/16/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GOODWIN,
WILLIAM P. &
DOR

12 289

198508060001
70280

08/06/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PHILLIPS,
THERMON &
MARY

36 838

198508070001
71950

08/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

BUDDY'S
MARINELAND
INC

12 412

198508140001
77840

08/14/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

UNIVERSITY
SAILING
CENTER

12 511

198508200001
82650

08/20/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

38 292

198508230001
86010

08/23/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

38 832

198509090001
96480

09/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRIFFIN,
GINGER
ETAL

40 520

198509090001
96490

09/09/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURKETT,
MICHAEL E.
ETAL

40 520


