Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= AMSOUTH BANK N.A.;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198501090000 08010	01/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POOLE, HERBERT C, JR.ETAL	14	264				·
198501150000 13360	01/15/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	INZINNA, ANTHONY L. & LOU	14	887				
198502060000 28980	02/06/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERRYMON, GREER	11	47				
198502180000 37630	02/18/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRISHAM, CLARE ETAL	18	142				
198502190000 38810	02/19/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	18	254				
198502190000 39040	02/19/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TISDALE GEORGE G. & ROSE	18	254				
198502220000 41890	02/22/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUNN, MICHAEL & DONN-ETAL	18	616				
198502140000 35360	02/14/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JENKINS BRICK CO	11	120				
198504050000 77040	04/05/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROCK, SCOTT G.	11	497				
198504090000 79780	04/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ERNEST MCCARTY FORD INC	11	534				
198504090000 79830	04/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAMBOLICH, JONG	11	533				
198503260000 67210	03/26/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	21	931				
198505090001 01450	05/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BOHLI, JOHN E.	11	756				
198504220000 88290	04/22/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	UNIVERSITY SAILING CENTER	11	647				
198504270000 93440	04/27/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC	56	328				
198505200001 09890	05/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NELSON, GLORIA A. ETAL	27	711				
198505200001 09950	05/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JUROVICH, EDWARD F. ETAL	27	711				
198505290001 15880	05/29/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	EAST END AUTO SALES	11	937				
198505290001 16060	05/29/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	11	952				
198505290001 16670	05/29/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, HOMER ED	11	952				
198506180001 30920	06/18/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	11	995				

198506180001 31090	06/18/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	11	994		
198507160001 53590	07/16/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GOODWIN, WILLIAM P. & DOR	12	289		
198508060001 70280	08/06/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PHILLIPS, THERMON & MARY	36	838		
198508070001 71950	08/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	BUDDY'S MARINELAND INC	12	412		
198508140001 77840	08/14/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	UNIVERSITY SAILING CENTER	12	511		
198508200001 82650	08/20/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	38	292		
198508230001 86010	08/23/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	38	832		
198509090001 96480	09/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRIFFIN, GINGER ETAL	40	520		
198509090001 96490	09/09/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURKETT, MICHAEL E. ETAL	40	520		